
Hold Svømmer Årgang 1 2 3 4 5 6 Official E-mail official Telefon official
HILS 1 1 Adrian Roed Schøning 2000 1 1 Tina Roed (1+2) bolo.sporty@gmail.com 42284105

HILS 1 1 Augusta Maria Grønberg  Christensen 2000 1 1 1 Pelle  Grønberg (1+2+4) pelle.groenberg@gmail.com 41404784

HILS 1 Augusta Maria Grønberg  Christensen 2000 1 1 Jane  Svejgaard (1+2) jane.svejgaard@gmail.com 41404784

HILS 1 1 Carl Frederik Adelsten Kirchhoff 2002 1 1 1 1 Tilde Juul (1+2+5+6) tilde_juul@hotmail.com 51703995

HILS 1 1 Frederik Clausen 2001 1 1 Tina Clausen (1+2) tina.clausen@hotmail.com 28185566

HILS 1 1 Frida Uldall 2003 1 Heidi Uldall (1) heidi.uldall@gmail.com 23315674

HILS 1 1 Ida Zeiler  Terkildsen 2004 1 1 1 Ann Sofie Zeiler (1+2+6) zeiler@writeme.com 29874095

HILS 1 Ida Zeiler  Terkildsen 2004 1 1 Erik Terkildsen (1+2) erikterkildsen@hotmail.com 24871424

HILS 1 1 Jakob Eriksen 2000 1 1 Bettina Bjerre Eriksen (1+6) bettinabjerreeriksen@gmail.com 30751716

HILS 1 Jakob Eriksen 2000 1 1 Niels Eriksen (1+2) nielshorsboleriksen@gmail.com 53547690

HILS 1 1 Johanne Baes Aaholst 2004 1 1 1 Kurt Aaholst (1+2+4) kaaholst@gmail.com 29416165

HILS 1 1 Josephine Gribsvad 2003 anne@gribsvad.dk 28786481

HILS 1 1 Mathilde  Koch-Larsen 2001 1 1 1 Bo Thomas Koch-Larsen (1+2+3) btl@vestfor.dk 26700724

HILS 1 Mathilde  Koch-Larsen 2001 Karin Koch-Larsen (1+2) karkoc07@gmail.com

HILS 1 1 Sebastian Lund Ejdesgaard 2001 1 1 Mikkel  Lund (1+2) mikkel@lund-ko.dk 40836669

HILS 1 1 Simon Blidarevic 2002 1 1 Liza Blidarevic (1+2) lizablidar@hotmail.com 61168412

HILS 1 1 Ulrikke Vejen  Veje 2002 1 1 Martin Veje (1+2) 3330martin@gmail.com 21296943
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HILS 2 1 Amalie Klitten 2004 1 1 Per Denker (1+2) perdenker@gmail.com 50531544

HILS 2 1 Amalie Lythcke 2006 ac@jobnoeglen.dk

HILS 2 1 Anna Olivia Juul Kirchhoff 2005 1 1 1 1 Tilde Juul (1+2+5+6) tilde_juul@hotmail.com 51703995

HILS 2 1 Arendse Arrild Lyngfeldt 2006 1 1 Martin Arrild (1+2) martin@arrild-inventar.dk

HILS 2 1 Athena Brygger Haugsted  Pihl 2006 1 1 Henrik Haugsted Pihl (1+2) haugstedpihl@mail.dk 22905809

HILS 2 1 Caroline  Henning 2005 1 1 Rasmus  Henning (1+2) ras@sodk.dk 26746875

HILS 2 1 Elias Scott Jensen 2006 1 1 June Scott Jensen (1+2) june@scottjensen.dk

HILS 2 1 Emma  Mølholm 2005 1 Anne Mølholm  (1) annemoel@gmail.com 20778745

HILS 2 1 Joachim Nyvang Thorngreen 2007 Carsten Thorngreen (1) catg@novonordisk.com 30757447

HILS 2 1 Johan  Klitten 2006 Per Denker (1+2) perdenker@gmail.com 50531544

HILS 2 1 Lise Elton Jokumsen 2004 1 1 Carsten Jokumsen (1+2) cj@carstenj.dk

HILS 2 1 Louie  Uldall 2005 Heidi Uldall (1) heidi.uldall@gmail.com 23315674

HILS 2 1 Mikkel  Nyvang Thorngreen 2005 1 Carsten Thorngreen (1) catg@novonordisk.com 30757447

HILS 2 1 Morten Lindblom  Andersen 2005 1 1 Mia Andersen (1+2) mia@thebigm.dk

HILS 2 Morten Lindblom  Andersen 2005 1 Marius Lindblom (1) marius@thebigm.dk

HILS 2 1 Olivia  Cruse 2005 1 1 1 Bo  Cruse (1+2+5) ebcruse@gmail.com 41200659

HILS 2 1 Olivia  Franck 2005 1 Rasmus Franck (1) sarasfranck@gmail.com

HILS 2 1 Sebastian Roesen Larsen 2006 1 1 1 Lone Larsen (1+2+6) lone.larsen@maersk.com 30535824

HILS 2 1 Silje Lyse Legaard 2006 1 1 Ulrik Legaard (1+2) ulrik.legaard@gmail.com 40561242

HILS 2 1 Thor Majvig Mogensen 2004 Eva Majvig eva_majvig@yahoo.dk

19 Svømmere 15 11 0 0 2 2
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HILS 3 1 Alberte  Ricken 2007 1 1 1 Henrik Ricken (1+2+6) familienricken@mail.dk 30845227

HILS 3 1 Andrea Jørgensen 2008 1 Helle Rasmussen (1) hera@post12.tele.dk 22206712

HILS 3 1 Anna Gregers Jørgensen 2007 1 1 Susanne Jørgensen (1+2) milliways@mailme.dk

HILS 3 1 Caroline Leander Søltoft 2010 1 Henrik Jensen (1) hejen1977@yahoo.dk 20728089

HILS 3 1 Emil Nissen 2006 1 1 Freddie Lund (1+2+4) freddiehillerod@gmail.com 22580001

HILS 3 1 Esther Marie Johannessen 2007 Karina Johannessen karina@johannessens.com

HILS 3 Esther Marie Johannessen 2007 Thomas Zeihlund (1) thomas@zeihlund.com

HILS 3 1 Helia Zadeh herozadeh@icloud.com 

HILS 3 1 Laura Christoffersen 2007 1 Jesper Christoffersen (1) tryde@mail.dk 31585531

HILS 3 1 Liva Poulsen 2007 1 1 Lærke Poulsen (2) laerke@cand.pharm.dk 23450146

HILS 3 1 Otto Holbøll Danquart 2007 1 1 Jacob Danquart (2) danquart@yahoo.com

HILS 3 1 Sebastian Kjær Sørensen 2007 Johnny Wichmann Sørensen (1) jws@youmail.dk 61281147

HILS 3 1 Sebastian Steenstrup Sørensen 2008 1 1 Carsten Steenstrup Sørensen (2) Dalgaards@hotmail.com 61280615

12 Svømmere 9 6 0 0 0 1
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HILS4 1 Aksel Otto Duelund-Hansen my_otto@hotmail.com 53137414

HILS4 1 Anna Edith Juul Jørgensen Maria Bjerre Jørgensen (1) mariabjerrej@gmail.com 26810878

HILS 4 1 Anna Søltoft 2010 b1asaake@hotmail.com 50583940

HILS 4 1 Bastian Eggert 2009 1 Tine Rahbek Krog (1) tinekrog@mac.com 61379716

HILS 4 1 Bella Alenkær mads@madsalenkaer.com

HILS 4 1 Carlos Nicolas Jimenez Jensen  nickjimenezruiz@hotmail.com 

HILS 4 1 Carlo Mortensen 2009 tinedahl78@gmail.com 27126907

HILS 4 1 Cecilia Falkenstrøm 2008 mgotsaed@hotmail.com

HILS 4 1 Christian Tronier Martin Tronier martintronier@gmail.com 25529349

HILS 4 1 Helena Nielsen 2007 hsn261107@gmail.com 71782448

HILS 4 1 Louie Moes Blom christopher@moesblom.dk

HILS 4 1 Louis Ditlevsen 2009 lditlefsen@gmail.com 30791794   

HILS 4 1 Louise Petersen 2008 h.schou007@gmail.com 31256911

HILS 4 1 Lucas Mangor Kristiansen 2009 1 Dorthe Kristiansen (1) dormkri@gmail.com 21146263

HILS 4 1 Luna Amby Schmidt chrisi.christina@gmail.com

HILS 4 1 Mads Damborg Krüger Maja Damborg majadamborg@hotmail.com

HILS 4 1 Mads Nissen mech@q8.dk

HILS 4 1 Mai Schou 2010 stschou@yahoo.com 

HILS 4 1 Mathias Møller-Holst 2009 Lisbeth.moeller-holst@siemens.com 21621609

HILS 4 Mathias Møller-Holst 2009 frankmsorensen@gmail.com 20656396

HILS 4 1 Mathias Søndergaard 2009 1 Krista Søndergaard (1) krista.sondergaard@gmail.com 25195081

HILS 4 1 Mikkel Koie Rasmussen 2007 hebohillerod@gmail.com

HILS 4 1 Niels Andreasen 1 Claus Andreasen (1) clausandreasen@live.dk 26804248

HILS 4 1 Nuoyan Jiang 2007 lulluhh@hotmail.com 28719588

HILS 4 1 Storm Købke 2007 jessenjensen@hotmail.com 

HILS 4 1 Thilde Ptak 2009 1 Morten Emerik Rasmussen (1) memerik@icloud.com 25255638

25 Svømmere 5 0 0 0 0 0


